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Specification:
1. Connector Type: Duplex LC/UPC
Deltaco part no  |Deltaco description
2. Connector Type: Duplex LC/UPC LCLC-60 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulbmode 50/125, 0,5m
3 Ca bl e t pe LCLC-61 DELTACC OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 504125, 1m
. y . LCLC-62 DELTACC OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 504125, 2m
. . . LCLC-63 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 3m
Zipcord cable, ®2.0mm, OM3 50/125um multimode fiber LCLC65 DELTACO OM3 fierkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, Sm
Ca bl e jacket . Aq ua COI or LSZ H m ate ri al LCLC-66 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 6m
. 12 LCLC-67 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LT duplex mulimode 504125, 7m
4 L th . M LCLE-610 DELTACO QM3 fiberkabel LT - LC duplex rulimode 50,125, 10rm
. Length: X LCLC612 DELTACO QM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex multimode 50/125, 12m
5 S h ri n k TU be LCLC61S DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 504125, 15m
. LCLC-620 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 20m
LCLC-625 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 25m
6 . Ca bl € M a rke r LCLC-630 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 50/125, 30m
LCLC-640 DELTACO OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulirmode 50/125, 40m
LCLC-6100 DELTACC OM3 fiberkabel LC - LC duplex mulimode 504125, 100m
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a. Insertion Loss: <0.4dB File sehle Checkeapy|  WC Lin ou 3-DL-GK-CX-H-0101C101-DB-DL/DL
E] LA T E wg Name
. . 0 pild |2014.10.28 / mm | WC Lin =
b. Operating Temperature: -20~70C — ;r;'f e - 5 3-DL-GK-CX-H-00001-DB-DL/DL
St T t . 4 O 8 O DC I{Rev. A Projection _G'@' TECH Audited By Eric Part "j\‘o-
C. orage lemperature: -4Un~ F bage 1t ™ oo gy|  Charnk Dvaﬁf\lo_ 3-DL-GK-CX-H-0) 000 -DB-DL/DL
% % R a7 Ey Ty v £ R GEHE
Rev No. | é\harllges Date | Revised By | 01 FOCI Group TW Part No,| J-DL-GK-CX-H-0000-DB-DL/DL




